
Festive Season
AT MERCURE OXFORD HAWKWELL HOUSE



We would love to welcome you to Mercure Oxford
Hawkwell House this festive season. Join us for a
magical Christmas filled with warmth, joy, and
unforgettable moments. Whether you’re looking for
a festive getaway, a family celebration, or a special
holiday meal, our beautiful hotel and dedicated team
are here to make your Christmas truly special.
Experience the charm and elegance of Hawkwell
House and create lasting memories with your loved
ones.

CELEBRATE CHRISTMAS WITH US AT
MERCURE OXFORD HAWKWELL HOUSE

The  Hawkell Team



Christmas Parties



P

Party Package Party Dates

Arrival Prosecco
 

Festive three course menu
with tea, coffee and mini

mince pies

Table decorations with
crackers

Dj and dancing until 12am

Photo booth

From £52.00 per person

PRIVATE PARTY DATES 2024

Friday, 23rd November 
Friday,29th November 

Thursday, 19th December
Friday, 20th December

JOINER PARTY DATES 2024

Thursday,5th December
Friday,6th December 

Saturday,7th December 
Thursday,12th December 

Friday, 13th December 
Saturday,14th December 



For more information on our festive events and offers, 
please contact us on: 

01865743988,
Events@hawkwellhouse.co.uk

mercure.com/festive

Mercure Oxford Hawkwell House 
<Church Way 
Iffley Village 

Oxford, OX4 4DZ


